ioThinx 4510 Series
Advanced modular remote I/O adapter with built-in serial ports
Feature and Benefits
• Easy tool-free installation and removal
• Easy web configuration and reconfiguration
• Built-in Modbus RTU gateway function
• Supports Modbus/SNMP/RESTful API

Side Cover
Ordering Information
Model Name Ethernet Interface Serial Interface No. of Support I/O Modules Operating Temp.
ioThinx 4510 2 x RJ45 RS-232/RS-422/RS-485 32 -20 to 60°C
ioThinx 4510-T 2 x RJ45 RS-232/RS-422/RS-485 32 -40 to 75°C
Accessories (sold separately)
IO Modules
45MR-1600 Module for the ioThinx 4500 Series, 16 DIs, 24 VDC, PNP, -20 to 60°C operating temperature
45MR-1600-T Module for the ioThinx 4500 Series, 16 DIs, 24 VDC, PNP, -40 to 75°C operating temperature
45MR-1601 Module for the ioThinx 4500 Series, 16 DIs, 24 VDC, NPN, -20 to 60°C operating temperature
45MR-1601-T Module for the ioThinx 4500 Series, 16 DIs, 24 VDC, NPN, -40 to 75°C operating temperature
45MR-2404 Module for the ioThinx 4500 Series, 4 relays, form A, -20 to 60°C operating temperature
45MR-2404-T Module for the ioThinx 4500 Series, 4 relays, form A, -40 to 75°C operating temperature
45MR-2600 Module for the ioThinx 4500 Series, 16 DOs, 24 VDC, sink , -20 to 60°C operating temperature
45MR-2600-T Module for the ioThinx 4500 Series, 16 DOs, 24 VDC, sink , -40 to 75°C operating temperature
45MR-2601 Module for the ioThinx 4500 Series, 16 DOs, 24 VDC, source, -20 to 60°C operating temperature
45MR-2601-T Module for the ioThinx 4500 Series, 16 DOs, 24 VDC, source, -40 to 75°C operating temperature
45MR-2606 Module for the ioThinx 4500 Series, 8 DIs, 24 VDC, PNP, 8 DOs, 24 VDC, source, -20 to 60°C operating
temperature
45MR-2606-T Module for the ioThinx 4500 Series, 8 DIs, 24 VDC, PNP, 8 DOs, 24 VDC, source, -40 to 75°C operating
temperature
45MR-3800 Module for the ioThinx 4500 Series, 8 AIs, 0 to 20 mA/4 to 20 mA, -20 to 60°C operating temperature
45MR-3800-T Module for the ioThinx 4500 Series, 8 AIs, 0 to 20 mA/4 to 20 mA, -40 to 75°C operating temperature
45MR-3810 Module for the ioThinx 4500 Series, 8 AIs, -10 to 10 V/0 to 10 V, -20 to 60°C operating temperature
45MR-3810-T Module for the ioThinx 4500 Series, 8 AIs, -10 to 10 V/0 to 10 V, -40 to 75°C operating temperature
45MR-6600 Module for the ioThinx 4500 Series, 6 RTDs, -20 to 60°C operating temperature
45MR-6600-T Module for the ioThinx 4500 Series, 6 RTDs, -40 to 75°C operating temperature
45MR-6810 Module for the ioThinx 4500 Series, 8 TCs, -20 to 60°C operating temperature
45MR-6810-T Module for the ioThinx 4500 Series, 8 TCs, -40 to 75°C operating temperature
Power Modules
45MR-7820 Module for the ioThinx 4500 Series, potential distributor module, -20 to 60°C operating temperature
45MR-7820-T Module for the ioThinx 4500 Series, potential distributor module, -40 to 75°C operating temperature
© Moxa Inc. All rights reserved. Updated Nov 12, 2018.
This document and any portion thereof may not be reproduced or used in any manner whatsoever without the express written permission of
Moxa Inc. Product specifications subject to change without notice. Visit our website for the most up-to-date product information.